
S DIV: LOTS 1 & 2 BLOCK B CANOVA

PB 1248-2480, DC 1266-2748, QC 1

MORRIS REISE A
359 SE CHURCH AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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000044773 Roof Replacement 33,506 06/23/2022

2019HX Base Yr

359 SE CHURCH AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,645 86.0933 96.42 255,031 1945 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2136

BAS 2,136 100 2,136 133,869

FOP 28 30 8 501

UCP 352 20 70 4,387

UST 144 45 65 4,074

UST 154 45 69 4,324

UST 660 45 297 18,614

3,474 2,645 165,770

BAS= W11 UST= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W12 UST= W7 S22 E7 N22$S22 E5
S57 E10 FOP= S4 E7 N4W7$ E24 N13 W7 N44 UCP= E7 N22 W16 S22
E9$ W9 N22$ PTR= E40 UST= E30 N22 W30 S22$ W40$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

300

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1168.00 101.00 16,968.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.85 0.75 0.64 10,817


